1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910956388803321
Alexander Paul <1972->

Signs & wonders : why Pentecostalism is the world's fastest-growing
faith / / Paul Alexander

San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, c2009

9786612137419
9780470456385
0470456388
9780470456392
0470456396
9781282137417
1282137417
9780470456378
047045637X

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (194 p.)

270.8/3
270.83

Pentecostalism
Christianity

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Signs and Wonders: Why Pentecostalism Is the World's Fastest-Growing

Faith; Contents; Foreword; Acknowledgments; CHAPTER 1: JUST ASK: A
WORLD OF MIRACLES AWAITS; CHAPTER 2: WORSHIP AND MUSIC;
CHAPTER 3: TONGUE-TALKING; CHAPTER 4: PROSPERITY (OR MONEY,
MONEY, MONEY, MONEY); CHAPTER 5: STORYTELLING; CHAPTER 6:
POWER AND SPIRITUAL WARFARE; CHAPTER 7: PROPHECY, VISIONS, AND
DREAMS; CHAPTER 8: HOPE, JOY, AND EMOTION; NOTES; THE AUTHOR;
INDEX

Combining personal stories and sound scholarship, Paul Alexander, a
young scholar with a Pentecostal background, examines the
phenomenal worldwide success of Pentecostalism. While most other
works on the subject are either for academics or believers, this book



speaks to a broader audience. Interweaving stories of his own and his
family's experiences with an account of Pentecostalism's history and
tenets, Alexander provides a unique and accessible perspective on the
movement.



