

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910956388803321
Autore	Alexander Paul <1972->
Titolo	Signs & wonders : why Pentecostalism is the world's fastest-growing faith // Paul Alexander
Pubbl/distr/stampa	San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, c2009
ISBN	9786612137419 9780470456385 0470456388 9780470456392 0470456396 9781282137417 1282137417 9780470456378 047045637X
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (194 p.)
Disciplina	270.8/3 270.83
Soggetti	Pentecostalism Christianity
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Signs and Wonders: Why Pentecostalism Is the World's Fastest-Growing Faith; Contents; Foreword; Acknowledgments; CHAPTER 1: JUST ASK: A WORLD OF MIRACLES AWAITS; CHAPTER 2: WORSHIP AND MUSIC; CHAPTER 3: TONGUE-TALKING; CHAPTER 4: PROSPERITY (OR MONEY, MONEY, MONEY, MONEY); CHAPTER 5: STORYTELLING; CHAPTER 6: POWER AND SPIRITUAL WARFARE; CHAPTER 7: PROPHECY, VISIONS, AND DREAMS; CHAPTER 8: HOPE, JOY, AND EMOTION; NOTES; THE AUTHOR; INDEX
Sommario/riassunto	Combining personal stories and sound scholarship, Paul Alexander, a young scholar with a Pentecostal background, examines the phenomenal worldwide success of Pentecostalism. While most other works on the subject are either for academics or believers, this book

speaks to a broader audience. Interweaving stories of his own and his family's experiences with an account of Pentecostalism's history and tenets, Alexander provides a unique and accessible perspective on the movement.

---